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	Lianne
	Scotland
	Cara Jones
	Melanie Johnson
	C.Jones@archaeologyscotland.org.uk
	mjohnson@cfa-archaeology.co.uk
	groups@archaeologists.net

	Jen
	Wales / Cymru
	Neil Maylan
	John Latham
	Neil.Maylan@Wales.GSI.Gov.UK 
	jernstlatham@googlemail.com
	groups@archaeologists.net

	Jen
	London Group
	Rob Whytehead
	Vacant
	robertwhytehead@msn.com
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	Lianne
	Archives group
	Duncan Brown
	Rebecca Sillwood
	duncan.brown2@english-heritage.org.uk
	rebecca.sillwood@nps.co.uk 
	archaeologicalarchives@gmail.com

	Lianne
	Buildings archaeology group
	Mike Nevell
	Cath Poucher
	mikenevell.cfa@hotmail.co.uk
	cpoucher@btinternet.com 
	groups@archaeologists.net

	Jen
	Diggers' Forum
	Vacant
	Cat Gibbs
	
	cat1981uk@yahoo.com
	diggers@archaeologists.net

	Jen
	Finds group
	Phil Mills
	Matt Parker
	cbmphil@aol.com
	mattparker43@gmail.com
	groups@archaeologists.net 

	Jen
	Forensic Archaeology SIG
	Rob Janaway
	Andy Holland
	r.c.janaway@bradford.ac.uk
	andy@HollandArchaeologicalConsulting.co.uk
	groups@archaeologists.net.

	Jen
	Geophysics group (GeoSIG)
	Jimmy Adcock
	Paul Baggeley
	jimmyadcock.geosig@btinternet.com
	p.baggaley@wessexarch.co.uk
	groups@archaeologists.net

	Lianne
	Graphics archaeology group
	Laura Templeton
	Steve Allen
	ltempleton@worcestershire.gov.uk
	sallen@yorkat.co.uk
	issig@archaeologists.net.
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	Hugh Corley
	Colin Forrestal
	hugh.corley@english-heritage.org.uk 
	forrestal.colin@gmail.com 
	groups@archaeologists.net

	Jen
	International practice group
	Leonora O Brien
	Alice Hobson
	leonora.obrien@aecom.com
	alhobson@golder.com
	groups@archaeologists.net

	Jen
	Maritime affairs group
	Katy Bell
	Andrea Hamel
	K.Bell.12@unimail.winchester.ac.uk
	mark.dunkley@english-heritage.org.uk
	groups@archaeologists.net.

	Lianne
	Voluntary & community archaeology group
	Vacant
	Vacant
	
	
	groups@archaeologists.net

	Lianne
	Research & Impact group
	Natasha Powers
	David Petts
	n.powers@allenarchaeology.co.uk 
	d.a.petts@durham.ac.uk 
	groups@archaeologists.net

	Lianne
	New Generation group
	Natalie Ward
	Ben Jervis
	natalie.ward@breconbeacons.org
	bpjervis@googlemail.com 
	groups@archaeologists.net
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	Lianne Birney
	lianne.birney@archaeologists.net
	Member Services Coordinator
	Group support for named groups; CPD and events questions 

	Jen Wooding
	jen.wooding@archaeologists.net
	Member Services Coordinator
	Group support for named groups; Communications and social media issues

	
	
	
	Overall manager of groups


